## 10500000000001499

(Re	equestor's Name)	<del></del>				
(Ad	ldress)					
(Ad	ldress)	•				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)				
, PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL				
(Ви	isiness Entity Nar	me)				
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



400112890774

12/17/07--01030--006 \*\*75.00

OT DEC 17 PM 12: 28
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF FINBINA

DB 12 17

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: Pacific Echo, LLC (Name of )	Limited Li	ability Company)			
Dear Sir or Madam:					
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered (	Office Cha	nge and fee(s) are submitted for	filing	· ·•	
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matte	er to the following:			
, icase retain an correspondence concerning	, tills illatte	or to the ronowing.			
•					•
Violeta Gomez					
(Name of Person)					
•					
PRS Group			ZSE	07	
(Firm/Company)			SS	9	
			₩.	DEC I	HORTES
801 Brickell Ave, 16th Floo			SS	7	S. Carriera
(Address)	1		ri C	P	7
(1144055)			T S	PH 12: 28	2 -
•			용절	v	Section 1
Miami, FL 33131		<del></del>	₽.Yi	ထ	
(City/State and Zip Code)					
For further information concerning this mat	ter, please	call:			
Violeta Gomez	at ( <u>305</u>	) 381-8340			
(Name of Person)		(Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone	e Nun	ıber)
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:			
Registration Section		Registration Section			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327				
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, Florida 32314			
Tallahassee, Florida 32301					
Enclosed is a check for the followi	ng amoun	ıt:			
\$25 Filing Fee		3 \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Co	nv.		
✓ \$25 I ming I cc	Ŀ	2 \$35 I filing 1 oo de Coffilied Co	РJ		

INHS18 (8/05)

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the lin	nited liability company is	: Pacific Echo, LLC				
2. The mailing address	s of the limited liability c	ompany is: 801 Brickell Ave., 16th	Floor, Miami	, FL 33	3131	
03/16/2005		L05000026499				
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida		4. Document number				
5. The name of the reg Florida Department		stered office address as shown or	n the record	is of t	he	
•	C T Corporation System					
		Name				
	1200 South Pine Island R	oad				
		Address				
·	Plantation, Florida 33324		ฮ			
City, State and Zip		SE(	07			
6. The name and addre	ss of the new registered a	agent and/or office:	₽Ã	贸	7.]	
	Vi	ioleta Gomez	TAR	DEC 17		
		Name	SES			
	801 Brickell Ave, 10	6th Floor, Miami, FL 33131	n S	PH	M	
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	101 103	PH 12: 2		
			STATE ORID	2	CHISTON.	
	Circ	FL	<u> </u>			
	City,	State and Zip				
confirmed that after the and the business office liability company, it is of the members of the or the operating agreer	e change or changes are reference of the registered agent whereby confirmed that the limited liability companyment of the limited liability	under the laws of the State of FI made, the Florida street address o will be identical. Or, in the case of the change(s) was/were authorized y or as otherwise provided in the ty company.	of the regist of a Florida by an affir	ered o limite mativ	office ed ve vote	
(Signature of a member or au	thorized representative of a mem	ber)				
Violeta Gomez						
(Printed or typed name of sig	nee)					
I hereby accept the ap comply with the provis and I am familiar with Chapter 608, F.S. Or, address, I hereby confi C T (	Corporation System	agent and agree to act in this cap we to the proper and complete per ns of my position as registered as filed to merely reflect a change in ity company has been notified in	pacity. I fur rformance gent as pro- in the regis writing of	rther ( of my vided tered this cl	agree to duties, for in office hange.	

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (8/05)